
naumihotels.com

Conferences & events
Guide 2025

Conferences & events
Guide 2025



about usabout us
W E L C O M E  T O  N A U M I  H O T E L S  I N  W E L L I N G T O N

Are you searching for the ideal location to host your upcoming event? Look no further than Naumi

Hotels in Wellington, situated in the lively heart of Cuba entertainment precinct.

Our specialised conference and events floor features a diverse range of thoughtfully crafted spaces,

suitable for everything from intimate gatherings to large conferences. Each venue is adorned with

vibrant colors, striking aesthetics, and practical functionality, all inspired by Wellington’s dynamic

cultural atmosphere.

With personalised menus, modern amenities, integrated audio-visual technology, and a dedicated

team to ensure everything runs smoothly, we make certain your event is a success. Whether you're

organising a corporate meeting, a creative workshop, or a significant celebration, Naumi Hotels in

Wellington is the place where outstanding design and exceptional service turn your vision into reality.



NAUMI 
hotel WELLINGTON
NAUMI 
hotel WELLINGTON
S L I P  I N T O  A  S E N S O R Y  A R C A D I A

Step into Wonderland at Naumi Hotel Wellington, nestled in the heart of the vibrant Cuba Quarter, where old-world
heritage seamlessly blends with new-world romance. Our boutique 62-room hotel is thoughtfully designed and furnished

to provide the perfect base for your Wellington stay, featuring artful touches from talented New Zealand artists. Guests
can enjoy integrated modern wireless technology, Smart TVs, luxurious Antipodes bathroom amenities, and Nespresso

machines in selected categories. Whether visiting for business or leisure, Naumi Hotel Wellington 
promises an unforgettable experience in the city’s eclectic charm.

The hotel opens out to Cuba Quarter, billed as Wellington’s “entertainment district” – a vibrant slice of
Bohemia, packed with culinary and creative flavour. Naumi Hotel Wellington embodies eccentric luxury,
steeped in rich textures, bold colours, and an overload of sensory delights. With a welcoming
atmosphere, the hotel features 62 spacious rooms, offering a true sense of home away from home – the
perfect place to rest and rejuvenate in undeniable comfort. Bold palettes and playful design reflect the
essence of Naumi – a kaleidoscope of accents, expertly refined. Sculpture and fashion go hand in hand,
both driven by the same fuel: passion, curiosity, and a sense of wonder about the world.

OUR roomsOUR rooms



LEISURELEISURE

Business & Social EventsBusiness & Social Events

Modern Asian dishes that take you on a journey to the

Orient - our newly refreshed menu by Executive Chef

Jason Ng reads like a luxury travel guide through South-

East Asia. Each dish combines a stunning range of local

ingredients, vibrant colours, bold flavours, and varied

textures, reflecting the rich Asian influences at Lola

Rouge. For those extra special moments, slide into The

Red Room—an exclusive, intimate private dining space.

Naumi Hotel Wellington is the perfect setting for events that require a touch of creativity and flair. Inspired by the

city’s vibrant and eclectic spirit, our versatile spaces are designed to elevate your gatherings, whether you're hosting a

high-energy conference, a collaborative workshop, or a sophisticated cocktail reception. From intimate meetings to

large-scale events for up to 250 guests, our Razzle, Dazzle, Oomph, Jive, and Wink rooms are fully equipped with

natural light, integrated audio-visual technology, and views over Cuba Street. 

With bespoke services and attention to detail, we ensure every event is tailored to your liking, making Naumi Hotel

Wellington the only place you’ll want to get together.

10 Dunlop Terrace, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

T: +64 4 913 1805   E: sales@naumihotels.com   W: naumihotels.com/naumi-hotel-wellington/

R E S T A U R A N T  &  B A R

Lola Rouge Lola Rouge 

Our swimming pool offers a resort-like atmosphere,

allowing you to lounge and recharge. For those looking to

get their heart pumping, our compact fitness room is

ready to help you stay active and energised.

F I T N E S S  R O O M ,  I N D O O R  H E A T E D  
P O O L  &  J A C U Z Z I



NAUMI 
Studio WELLINGTON
NAUMI 
Studio WELLINGTON
W E L C O M E  T O  W H I M S Y

Step into wonderland on Wellington’s vibrant Cuba Street, where old-world charm meets new-world romance
and artistic flair from New Zealand’s finest. Our 116-room boutique hotel is your ideal retreat in the world’s

coolest little capital. Rest easy in a luxurious bed and enjoy thoughtful touches like full-length mirrors, smart TVs
with app streaming, a curated pillow menu, and mood lighting—all set within our beautifully restored heritage-

listed building. Comfort and style await at every turn.

A love story – reimagined. Naumi Studio Wellington, an iconic heritage landmark in the heart of the Cuba Street
precinct. Following an extensive renovation, this 116-room property has transformed into a visual feast for the
senses, captivating guests with eclectic spaces inspired by seafaring, the literary world, and enduring love. The
hotel dazzles with the work of New Zealand artists and designers. A striking large-scale floral backdrop, created by
Art Dep’t NZ and entirely covered in gold leaf, sits majestically behind reception. Below, bespoke rugs by artist Karl
Maughan lead into the lobby, where a majestic, illuminated floral sculpture by Angus Muir Designs flows
seamlessly. Welcome to Wonderland.

OUR ROOMSOUR ROOMS



The ParlourThe Parlour

Business & Social EventsBusiness & Social Events

Modern Asian dishes that take you on a journey to the Orient—

our newly refreshed menu by Executive Chef Jason Ng reads like

a luxury travel guide through South-East Asia. Each dish

combines a stunning range of local ingredients, vibrant colours,

bold flavours, and varied textures, reflecting the rich Asian

influences at Lola Rouge. For those extra special moments, slide

into The Red Room—an exclusive, intimate private dining space.

Merging old-world glamour with new-world romanticism,

The Parlour draws inspiration from light-filled Parisian

conservatories. This pastel-hued dreamscape invites

guests to relax and play. Floral sculptural assemblages

adorn the green walls, beautifully offset by high arches

that frame this saccharine sweet spot.

Get down to business in the heart of the city with our Razzle, Dazzle, Oomph, Jive, and Wink meeting spaces—or

take The Full Floor for larger events. Perfect for everything from intimate gatherings of 30 to grand cocktail events

for up to 250, each space enjoys natural light, equipped with wireless audio-visual technology, and boasts views of

vibrant Cuba Street. Come one, come all!

213 Cuba Street, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Tel: + 64 45 913 1800   E: sales@naumihotels.com   W: naumihotels.com/studiowellington/

R E S T A U R A N T  &  B A R

H I G H  T E A  A N D  C O C K T A I L S

Lola Rouge Lola Rouge 



Theatre 

Wink

Oomph

Razzle

Dazzle

Jive

Nest

Muse 

Full
Floor

26

26

26

26

26

130

Cabaret Banquet

-

- -

--

-

190

30

40

40

30

50 69

57

62

67

65

305

Theatre

138

27

27

27

31

27

Workshop Classroom

26

23

26

23

26

128

Boardroom 

7

21

26

24

25

25

18

84

U-Shape

26

21

25

26

25

49

Cocktail

50

50

250

50

50

50

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

our size guideour size guide
S E T  T H E  S C E N E ,  L I V E  T H E  D R E A M

Functional yet effortlessly stylish, our fully accessible conference rooms offer a spacious 266 sqm venue

that can host up to 250 guests cocktail style. Need something more intimate? The space can be divided

into five soundproof meeting rooms, each accommodating up to 50 people.

Bathed in natural light, brimming with character, and equipped with everything you need, these spaces

are perfectly located in the vibrant heart of Cuba Street. Let’s make it happen – the possibilities are

endless!



EVENT
WITH US!
EVENT
WITH US!

DAY DELEGATE
PACKAGES*
DAY DELEGATE
PACKAGES*
F U L L - D A Y  P E R  P E R S O N  $ 9 5
H A L F - D A Y  P E R  P E R S O N  $ 8 5
M I N I M U M  O F  2 0  P E O P L E

Day Delegate package includes:

Dedicated conference team

Arrival filter coffee and tea station

Morning tea (with 1 food item)

Working Lunch

Afternoon tea (with 1 food item)

Unlimited Wi-Fi

Stationery station (pads & pens)

Table mints

 * Venue hire is additional. ** Charges apply per day per item.

 Half-Day is 9am-1pm or 1pm-5pm  A 15% surcharge will be applied for events held on New Zealand public holidays.

V E N U E  H I R E

Our attentive Meetings & Events

Operations Support team will

ensure that you shine in the

spotlight.

L E A V E  I T  T O  U S

Share your vision, and we will

create an unforgettable experience

for you and your attendees.

Choose a package that includes all

the essential elements, or opt for

individual items from a selection

list.

P A C K A G E  O R  B E S P O K E

C O M P L I M E N T A R Y
A U D I O - V I S U A L
P A C K A G E  F O R

A L L  E V E N T S
( P r o j e c t o r ,  S c r e e n

a n d  S o u n d )

S P E A K  T O  U S
A B O U T  A D D I N G  O N :

L E C T U R N
W H I T E B O A R D * *  
M I C R O P H O N E * *

F L I P C H A R T * *



F A N C Y  A  D R I N K ?

Imagine yourself at the most stylish and luxurious bar in Wellington. Delight your guests with more

than just a memorable experience. Explore our carefully curated cocktail selection or enjoy a drink

from our award-winning wine and beer list. Additionally, our mouthwatering bar menu is at your

disposal. Your urban adventure is well taken care of.  The Grand Bar can be reserved for exclusive use.

THE GRAND BARTHE GRAND BAR

S E T  T H E  S C E N E ,  L I V E  T H E  D R E A M

Nestled in an ideal location, The Parlour basks in the afternoon sunlight, making it an ideal place to

unwind after a long day. Enjoy the contemporary patterns and textures while capturing the

moment for social media; the design-led ambiance is sure to enchant your guests. With The Grand

Bar just around the corner and Lola Rouge merely a few steps away, you’re ready for a delightful

dining experience. Work hard, play harder. The Parlour is  available for exclusive use.

THE PARLOURTHE PARLOUR



THE Full FloorTHE Full Floor
Host an array of events, such as cocktail parties, fashion shows, press

conferences, record launches, screenings, dinners, or receptions—

whatever your imagination conjures! Our versatile space can be

customised to host up to 250 guests.

With a blank canvas at your fingertips, let your creativity flow, and our

team will offer the ideal solutions to bring your vision to life.

O U R  F I V E  S P A C E S  C O M B I N E D  

300

126

135

190

250

84 47

Theatre

Classroom

Workshop

Banquet

Cocktail

Boardroom U-Shaped

266
Area M2



DAZZLEDAZZLE
Fully sound-proofed meeting space holding up to 50 people. 

O N E  S P A C E 55

21

25

30

50

19 19

Theatre

Classroom

Workshop

Banquet

Cocktail

Boardroom U-Shaped

50
Area M2

108

48

55

80

100

36 27

Theatre

Classroom

Workshop

Banquet

Cocktail

Boardroom U-Shaped

100
Area M2

Dazzle + Dazzle + 
T W O  S P A C E S  C O M B I N E D

RAZZLERAZZLE



dazzle,
OOMPH & JIVE 
dazzle,
OOMPH & JIVE 
T H R E E  S P A C E S  C O M B I N E D

Razzle, DAZZLE,
OOMPH + JIVE
Razzle, DAZZLE,
OOMPH + JIVE
F O U R  S P A C E S  C O M B I N E D

198

84

80

110

150

54 36

Theatre

Classroom

Workshop

Banquet

Cocktail

Boardroom U-Shaped

150
Area M2

253

108

110

150

200

66 47

Theatre

Classroom

Workshop

Banquet

Cocktail

Boardroom U-Shaped

200
Area M2



MUSEMUSE
Introducing the Muse Boardroom at Naumi Hotel Wellington—a vibrant space

for intimate gatherings, accommodating up to 18 people. It features modern

audio-visual technology, large screens, and unlimited Wi-Fi. The Meetings &

Events team offers seamless support and various catering options, ensuring a

productive and memorable experience tailored to your needs.B O A R D R O O M

NESTNEST
T H E

The Nest is a cozy, well-lit venue for small gatherings of up to seven people. It

offers modern audio-visual technology, a large screen, and unlimited Wi-Fi.

Non-guests can reserve it by the hour, while guests of Naumi Studio

Wellington enjoy complimentary access. Ideal for quick meetings, interviews,

or low-maintenance events, it operates without staff support.



a few extras...a few extras...
T H E M E D  E V E N T S E N T E R T A I N M E N T

Our team partners with top-

tier experiential design and

production companies,

including Cut the Mustard and

Red Pebble, to turn your event

space into an enchanting

atmosphere that creates

unforgettable memories for

your guests.

Our Conference & Events team

is ready to recommend

entertainment options

customised just for your event.

Share your preferences with us,

and we will link you with some

of the best local performers

available.

We collaborate with Vidcom to

deliver outstanding equipment

and services for all your audio-

visual needs. Feel free to

communicate your specific

requirements to our team, and

we will ensure a direct

connection with Vidcom.

E X T R A  A V  N E E D S ?

ready to rock?ready to rock?

Naumi Hotel Wellington

10 Dunlop Terrace

Te Aro

Wellington 6011

C A L L  U S

S E N D  U S  A N  E M A I L

C O M E  A N D  V I S I T  U S !

+64 4 913 1800

events.nhw@naumihotels.com


