

# CONFERENCES & EVENTS GUIDE 2025





naumihotels.com

## ABOUT US

#### WELCOME TO NAUMI HOTELS IN WELLINGTON

Are you searching for the ideal location to host your upcoming event? Look no further than Naumi Hotels in Wellington, situated in the lively heart of Cuba entertainment precinct.

Our specialised conference and events floor features a diverse range of thoughtfully crafted spaces, suitable for everything from intimate gatherings to large conferences. Each venue is adorned with vibrant colors, striking aesthetics, and practical functionality, all inspired by Wellington's dynamic cultural atmosphere.

With personalised menus, modern amenities, integrated audio-visual technology, and a dedicated team to ensure everything runs smoothly, we make certain your event is a success. Whether you're organising a corporate meeting, a creative workshop, or a significant celebration, Naumi Hotels in Wellington is the place where outstanding design and exceptional service turn your vision into reality.



# HOTEL WELLINGTON

HOTELS

#### SLIP INTO A SENSORY ARCADIA

The hotel opens out to Cuba Quarter, billed as Wellington's "entertainment district" – a vibrant slice of Bohemia, packed with culinary and creative flavour. Naumi Hotel Wellington embodies eccentric luxury, steeped in rich textures, bold colours, and an overload of sensory delights. With a welcoming atmosphere, the hotel features 62 spacious rooms, offering a true sense of home away from home – the perfect place to rest and rejuvenate in undeniable comfort. Bold palettes and playful design reflect the essence of Naumi – a kaleidoscope of accents, expertly refined. Sculpture and fashion go hand in hand, both driven by the same fuel: passion, curiosity, and a sense of wonder about the world.

umi

HOTELS



### OUR ROOMS

Step into Wonderland at Naumi Hotel Wellington, nestled in the heart of the vibrant Cuba Quarter, where old-world heritage seamlessly blends with new-world romance. Our boutique 62-room hotel is thoughtfully designed and furnished to provide the perfect base for your Wellington stay, featuring artful touches from talented New Zealand artists. Guests can enjoy integrated modern wireless technology, Smart TVs, luxurious Antipodes bathroom amenities, and Nespresso machines in selected categories. Whether visiting for business or leisure, Naumi Hotel Wellington promises an unforgettable experience in the city's eclectic charm.





#### RESTAURANT & BAR

Modern Asian dishes that take you on a journey to the Orient - our newly refreshed menu by Executive Chef Jason Ng reads like a luxury travel guide through South-East Asia. Each dish combines a stunning range of local ingredients, vibrant colours, bold flavours, and varied textures, reflecting the rich Asian influences at Lola Rouge. For those extra special moments, slide into The Red Room—an exclusive, intimate private dining space.

### LEISURE

#### FITNESS ROOM, INDOOR HEATED POOL & JACUZZI

Our swimming pool offers a resort-like atmosphere, allowing you to lounge and recharge. For those looking to get their heart pumping, our compact fitness room is ready to help you stay active and energised.



### **BUSINESS & SOCIAL EVENTS**

Naumi Hotel Wellington is the perfect setting for events that require a touch of creativity and flair. Inspired by the city's vibrant and eclectic spirit, our versatile spaces are designed to elevate your gatherings, whether you're hosting a high-energy conference, a collaborative workshop, or a sophisticated cocktail reception. From intimate meetings to large-scale events for up to 250 guests, our Razzle, Dazzle, Oomph, Jive, and Wink rooms are fully equipped with natural light, integrated audio-visual technology, and views over Cuba Street.

With bespoke services and attention to detail, we ensure every event is tailored to your liking, making Naumi Hotel Wellington the only place you'll want to get together.



10 Dunlop Terrace, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand T: +64 4 913 1805 E: sales@naumihotels.com W: naumihotels.com/naumi-hotel-wellington/

### NAUMI STUDIO WELLINGTON

#### WELCOME TO WHIMSY

A love story – reimagined. Naumi Studio Wellington, an iconic heritage landmark in the heart of the Cuba Street precinct. Following an extensive renovation, this 116-room property has transformed into a visual feast for the senses, captivating guests with eclectic spaces inspired by seafaring, the literary world, and enduring love. The hotel dazzles with the work of New Zealand artists and designers. A striking large-scale floral backdrop, created by Art Dep't NZ and entirely covered in gold leaf, sits majestically behind reception. Below, bespoke rugs by artist Karl Maughan lead into the lobby, where a majestic, illuminated floral sculpture by Angus Muir Designs flows seamlessly. Welcome to Wonderland.

HOTELS

HO

1

LS





Step into wonderland on Wellington's vibrant Cuba Street, where old-world charm meets new-world romance and artistic flair from New Zealand's finest. Our 116-room boutique hotel is your ideal retreat in the world's coolest little capital. Rest easy in a luxurious bed and enjoy thoughtful touches like full-length mirrors, smart TVs with app streaming, a curated pillow menu, and mood lighting—all set within our beautifully restored heritagelisted building. Comfort and style await at every turn.



## LOLA ROUGE

#### RESTAURANT & BAR

Modern Asian dishes that take you on a journey to the Orient our newly refreshed menu by Executive Chef Jason Ng reads like a luxury travel guide through South-East Asia. Each dish combines a stunning range of local ingredients, vibrant colours, bold flavours, and varied textures, reflecting the rich Asian influences at Lola Rouge. For those extra special moments, slide into The Red Room—an exclusive, intimate private dining space.

### THE PARLOUR

HIGH TEA AND COCKTAILS

Merging old-world glamour with new-world romanticism, The Parlour draws inspiration from light-filled Parisian conservatories. This pastel-hued dreamscape invites guests to relax and play. Floral sculptural assemblages adorn the green walls, beautifully offset by high arches that frame this saccharine sweet spot.



### **BUSINESS & SOCIAL EVENTS**

Get down to business in the heart of the city with our Razzle, Dazzle, Oomph, Jive, and Wink meeting spaces—or take The Full Floor for larger events. Perfect for everything from intimate gatherings of 30 to grand cocktail events for up to 250, each space enjoys natural light, equipped with wireless audio-visual technology, and boasts views of vibrant Cuba Street. Come one, come all!



## OUR SIZE GUIDE

#### SET THE SCENE, LIVE THE DREAM

Functional yet effortlessly stylish, our fully accessible conference rooms offer a spacious 266 sqm venue that can host up to 250 guests cocktail style. Need something more intimate? The space can be divided into five soundproof meeting rooms, each accommodating up to 50 people.

Bathed in natural light, brimming with character, and equipped with everything you need, these spaces are perfectly located in the vibrant heart of Cuba Street. Let's make it happen – the possibilities are endless!

	Cabaret	Banquet	Theatre	Workshop	Classroom	Boardroom	U-Shape	Cocktail
Full Floor	130	190	305	138	128	84	49	250
Razzle	26	30	57	27	23	21	21	50
Dazzle	26	40	62	27	26	26	25	50
Oomph	26	40	67	27	23	24	26	50
Jive	26	30	65	31	26	25	26	50
Wink	26	50	69	27	26	25	25	50
Muse		-	-	-	-	18	-	-
Nest		-	-	-	-	7	-	-

## EVENT WITH US!



PACKAGE OR BESPOKE

Choose a package that includes all the essential elements, or opt for individual items from a selection list.



VENUE HIRE Our attentive Meetings & Events Operations Support team will ensure that you shine in the spotlight.



LEAVE IT TO US Share your vision, and we will create an unforgettable experience for you and your attendees.



FULL-DAY PER PERSON \$95 HALF-DAY PER PERSON \$85 MINIMUM OF 20 PEOPLE

Day Delegate package includes:

- Dedicated conference team
- Arrival filter coffee and tea station
- Morning tea (with 1 food item)
- Working Lunch
- Afternoon tea (with 1 food item)
- Unlimited Wi-Fi
- Stationery station (pads & pens)
- Table mints



COMPLIMENTARY AUDIO-VISUAL PACKAGE FOR ALL EVENTS (Projector, Screen and Sound)

SPEAK TO US ABOUT ADDING ON:

> LECTURN WHITEBOARD\*\* MICROPHONE\*\* FLIPCHART\*\*

\* Venue hire is additional. \*\* Charges apply per day per item.

Half-Day is 9am-1pm or 1pm-5pm A 15% surcharge will be applied for events held on New Zealand public holidays.

# THE GRAND BAR

#### FANCY A DRINK?

Imagine yourself at the most stylish and luxurious bar in Wellington. Delight your guests with more than just a memorable experience. Explore our carefully curated cocktail selection or enjoy a drink from our award-winning wine and beer list. Additionally, our mouthwatering bar menu is at your disposal. Your urban adventure is well taken care of. The Grand Bar can be reserved for exclusive use.



#### SET THE SCENE, LIVE THE DREAM

Nestled in an ideal location, The Parlour basks in the afternoon sunlight, making it an ideal place to unwind after a long day. Enjoy the contemporary patterns and textures while capturing the moment for social media; the design-led ambiance is sure to enchant your guests. With The Grand Bar just around the corner and Lola Rouge merely a few steps away, you're ready for a delightful dining experience. Work hard, play harder. The Parlour is available for exclusive use.

## THE FULL FLOOR

#### OUR FIVE SPACES COMBINED

Host an array of events, such as cocktail parties, fashion shows, press conferences, record launches, screenings, dinners, or receptions whatever your imagination conjures! Our versatile space can be customised to host up to 250 guests.

With a blank canvas at your fingertips, let your creativity flow, and our team will offer the ideal solutions to bring your vision to life.

266	250
Area M2	Cocktail
300	135
Theatre	Workshop
190	126
Banquet	Classroom
84	47
Boardroom	U-Shaped

NJ SI

TAP







### DAZZLE + RAZZLE TWO SPACES COMBINED



100

Area M2

108

100

Cocktail

55



## RAZZLE, DAZZLE, OOMPH + JIVE

FOUR SPACES COMBINED



200	200
Area M2	Cocktail
253	110
Theatre	Workshop
150	108
Banquet	Classroom
бб	47
Boardroom	U-Shaped

# BOARDROOM

Introducing the Muse Boardroom at Naumi Hotel Wellington—a vibrant space for intimate gatherings, accommodating up to 18 people. It features modern audio-visual technology, large screens, and unlimited Wi-Fi. The Meetings & Events team offers seamless support and various catering options, ensuring a productive and memorable experience tailored to your needs.



NEST

The Nest is a cozy, well-lit venue for small gatherings of up to seven people. It offers modern audio-visual technology, a large screen, and unlimited Wi-Fi. Non-guests can reserve it by the hour, while guests of Naumi Studio Wellington enjoy complimentary access. Ideal for quick meetings, interviews, or low-maintenance events, it operates without staff support.



## A FEW EXTRAS...

#### EXTRA AV NEEDS?

We collaborate with Vidcom to deliver outstanding equipment and services for all your audiovisual needs. Feel free to communicate your specific requirements to our team, and we will ensure a direct connection with Vidcom.

#### THEMED EVENTS

Our team partners with toptier experiential design and production companies, including Cut the Mustard and Red Pebble, to turn your event space into an enchanting atmosphere that creates unforgettable memories for your guests.

#### ENTERTAINMENT

Our Conference & Events team is ready to recommend entertainment options customised just for your event. Share your preferences with us, and we will link you with some of the best local performers available.







# READY TO ROCK?

**CALL US** +64 4 913 1800

SEND US AN EMAIL events.nhw@naumihotels.com

COME AND VISIT US! Naumi Hotel Wellington 10 Dunlop Terrace Te Aro Wellington 6011



